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TH STATE OF TZ2CAS.
To the Sheriff or any Contable of Dallas County ---Greeting

hy iadiOr o/ the ('nun fi ( 'oigt o/'ail ('ouityi. enlere onl th

I, l /i 
(1ii to. 7 /' ........ 1'xi~ ghfal r pay

(/the ( .' w1/ (l o , in t Ci I/ ' of nit th /u in l /.(cx iiI i ,

1 l / ( lX . 7 ."
/l I/A? A /4/, A'.a//fill acrr /i#','r'fn .cmii i unir u :Irng xcii In' 'ai

/I -' RR F(I/ h' y.!otu rre herehy; ronoo(11do il to xerlce lhr- x1i(

"t w~~~eith nt rrp/ o/" this note, antidu (111 .01- ero

WITNESS my ofleial a/l 0n0i signafun..A ao u/nle' in /h( ('if11 of

I ,,',, -, jji"i '(1o 1i i-a ' .1 lW.' 1,., T.'ri./ 
n, , 
u'puIef." r '

r f l. of n / rb+r,.. T,"rarr.

T" A TAT" O T AS.

l 'Olt Ili or any Cont ible or Dallas County - Greeting

tiid , b erlr |Ilm i (! ' ' - / I 'i mni'.'i on f/u'

n/I/u Asfaf.' g/ '''6.'~ -'' ix ccqiiuir''

f0|lc an".< '~ <,, Z~ ,/ > i$.. /saul Exfu In, giu n p!

i i 'kSI. I lh l lii 'ccrue i h1/i(iil ( , tefr . dui' g I/e n(L.iI- iii e u'r / "a 1 n.. f In oi th /

'if the ('nuif //usu. i ii l('if!/' / lu//ax. ofn I/r Thii' .Iuuiida! A

/hr o 'll ra , t hoi r .1 au-v i f herif/im (n;u a ,11ei
4 

In xiir' /th satul r 1 , h ,

frith 1 ru/y of thi ndiee, aiu/ (ue rg'efurn /reof

tmnake Io said1 bnrt oo i sarid ('nafN/ I 'nri.

WITNESS uuy o/i/ia1 Siu an1 1 
.iulatue. at o/ie in the ('il/ of

" 4 b '
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COUNTY COURT.

ESTATE OF
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0-1 1O l w-aw Poei

Till: wTATE 1F TEXAs.
TO ALL PERSO INTERESTED i t ;

of the Etah ,'7 f/t4e t, QA

has filed in fNMDistrict ('ourl n, Jdallas f -o. nh

which : ill be ho erd we th i.riratiai, vif ti,: /caft of
-: Sdms notice

a t Ih4' CiarlIbo' Il thr'vo/: ill N ('ity of DlIas, at
u-hirh time (ill persons intev-.ted in a A

Wmay appear and
contest said aouUt if thry c p rop/sr.

WITNESS . asr.as0ee, ('lerk of thu )istri,' ( ourt of P1lls County.
C : m l fired sell d iS d (I wt t og ice, th

c elaqiof C .1 1. 87
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TOM E. ELLIS
County Clerk

DALLAS COUNTY, TEXAS

REQUEST FOR CERTIFIED COPIES

PROBATE DEPARTMENT

DATE

d Copies of -- _ _ _ _ _ _

to

m

m

Kr
0~

C)

lDe

C--'

I

tI

Cause No _

Ordered By_

E. 125 Estate of_ WhIM I s _ _ _

W. Bem I. __

I&M5 s. I. M d St.
1ev s

,em.r.s

FEE S

Deputy

1 Copy Prepatd Delivered to Customer Maued

Date -

Initial

Remittance Should be Maoe Payable to TOM E. ELLIS, County Clerk

and Mailed to TOM E. ELLIS, County Clerk, Records Budding.

Dallas, Texas 75202
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No. P- 0 1

Co 001 49

WORK C-R AUTHORIZATION

TOM E. ELLIS
1 wnty perk

DALLAS couNTY. TEXAS

REQUEST FOR CERTIFIED COPIES

PROBATE DEPARTMENT

DATE Al M -

a = of 
-- - - - -

4'

sa

Cause No U,( L .Staeo 
a-

Ordered By

Remarks

-- -- " ----- FEE $_ _

_- Deputy

Copy PrepdDelivered to Cuetomer
copy Prepared

Date ----------- M

Initial

Remittance Msul be Made Payable to TOM E. E LLIS. County Clerk

wnd Mailed to TOM E. ELLIS. County Clerk, Records Building.
Delhui, Tex 7522.
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COUNTY CLERK

DALLAS. TEXAS 75202

1/23/74
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TOM E ELLIS
Coukr CLEN.
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Mrs. Clyde E. Vague
16635 S. E. 268th St.,
Kent, Wash. 98031

Dear Mrs. Vague:
Re: Estate: William Morrison

No. 125 (Disp. No, 455)

We have your letters of January 6th requesting
a copy of the settlement of this estate.

We have checkedd our records and find no evidence
of any final accounting having been filed.

We are very sorry we are unable to give you this
information; we are therefore returning your check
in the amount of $2.00.

Yours very truly,

TOM E. ELLIS, Clerk
County Court, Dallas County, Texas
By 'f

Deputy
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TOM E. ELLIS COUNTY CLERK4 40uwsy CLE.K *00UNTY uLERKO

DALLAS. TEXAS 75202 f
{4 Dec 26,,1973

Mrs. Clyde Vague
16635 S E 268th
Kent, Wash. 98031

Dear Mrs. Vague:

Re: Estate: William Morrison
No. 125 (Disposed No. 455)

We are in receipt of your letter of December 3rd -__-- Irequesting iti&ormacion re ardiny; this estate.

r Mr. Morrison died Intestate; Taylor Morrison wasAppointed administrator of the estate, and copy ofthis Instrument will be $1.00, which was filed onMarch 12 1874.

Please let us know if we can be of further service to you.

Yours very truly

Tom E. Ellis, Clerk
County Court las County, Texas
ByJty
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